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CA Intermediate Udesh SEP 2025 (Group 2)

Lecture planner - Cost and Management Accounting

S No Chapter No of Lecture Total Lectures Date of Lecture
Introduction to Cost &
1 Management Accounting 1 Monday, March 17, 2025
Introduction to Cost &
2 Management Accounting 1 Tuesday, March 18, 2025
Introduction to Cost &
3 Management Accounting 1 3 Wednesday, March 19, 2025
Employee Cost And Direct
4 Expenses 1 Thursday, March 20, 2025
Employee Cost And Direct
5 Expenses 1 Friday, March 21, 2025
Employee Cost And Direct
6 Expenses 1 Saturday, March 22, 2025
Employee Cost And Direct
7 Expenses 1 Monday, March 24, 2025
Employee Cost And Direct
8 Expenses 1 Tuesday, March 25, 2025
Employee Cost And Direct
9 Expenses 1 Wednesday, March 26, 2025
Employee Cost And Direct
10 Expenses 1 Thursday, March 27, 2025
Employee Cost And Direct
11 Expenses 1 8 Friday, March 28, 2025
12 Material Cost 1 Saturday, March 29, 2025
13 Material Cost 1 Monday, March 31, 2025
14 Material Cost 1 Tuesday, April 1, 2025
15 Material Cost 1 Wednesday, April 2, 2025
16 Material Cost 1 Thursday, April 3, 2025
17 Material Cost 1 Friday, April 4, 2025
18 Material Cost 1 Saturday, April 5, 2025
19 Material Cost 1 Monday, April 7, 2025
20 Material Cost 1 Tuesday, April 8, 2025
21 Material Cost 1 Wednesday, April 9, 2025
22 Material Cost 1 Thursday, April 10, 2025
21 Material Cost 1 Friday, April 11, 2025
22 Material Cost 1 13 Saturday, April 12, 2025
23 Overheads 1 Monday, April 14, 2025
24 Overheads 1 Tuesday, April 15, 2025
25 Overheads 1 Wednesday, April 16, 2025
26 Overheads 1 Thursday, April 17, 2025
27 Overheads 1 Friday, April 18, 2025
28 Overheads 1 Saturday, April 19, 2025
29 Overheads 1 Monday, April 21, 2025
30 Overheads 1 Tuesday, April 22, 2025
31 Overheads 1 Wednesday, April 23, 2025
32 Overheads 1 Thursday, April 24, 2025
Overheads 1 Friday, April 25, 2025
33 Overheads 1 12 Saturday, April 26, 2025
34 Activity Based Costing 1 Monday, April 28, 2025
35 Activity Based Costing 1 Tuesday, April 29, 2025
36 Activity Based Costing 1 Wednesday, April 30, 2025
37 Activity Based Costing 1 Thursday, May 1, 2025
38 Activity Based Costing 1 5 Friday, May 2, 2025
39 Cost Sheet 1 Saturday, May 3, 2025
40 Cost Sheet 1 Monday, May 5, 2025
41 Cost Sheet 1 Tuesday, May 6, 2025
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CA Intermediate Udesh SEP 2025 (Group 2)

Lecture planner - Cost and Management Accounting

S No Chapter No of Lecture Total Lectures Date of Lecture
42 Cost Sheet 1 Wednesday, May 7, 2025
43 Cost Sheet 1 Monday, April 28, 2025
44 Cost Sheet 1 Tuesday, April 29, 2025
45 Cost Sheet 1 Wednesday, April 30, 2025
46 Cost Sheet 1 Thursday, May 1, 2025
47 Cost Sheet 1 Friday, May 2, 2025
48 Cost Sheet 1 10 Saturday, May 3, 2025
49 cost accounting system 1 Monday, May 5, 2025
50 cost accounting system 1 Tuesday, May 6, 2025
51 cost accounting system 1 Wednesday, May 7, 2025
52 cost accounting system 1 Thursday, May 8, 2025
53 cost accounting system 1 Friday, May 9, 2025
54 cost accounting system 1 6 Saturday, May 10, 2025
55 Service Costing 1 Monday, May 12, 2025
56 Service Costing 1 Tuesday, May 13, 2025
57 Service Costing 1 Wednesday, May 14, 2025
58 Service Costing 1 Thursday, May 15, 2025
59 Service Costing 1 Friday, May 16, 2025
60 Service Costing 1 Saturday, May 17, 2025
61 Service Costing 1 Monday, May 19, 2025
62 Service Costing 1 8 Tuesday, May 20, 2025
63 Process Costing 1 Wednesday, May 21, 2025
64 Process Costing 1 Thursday, May 22, 2025
65 Process Costing 1 Friday, May 23, 2025
66 Process Costing 1 Saturday, May 24, 2025
67 Process Costing 1 Monday, May 26, 2025
68 Process Costing 1 Tuesday, May 27, 2025
69 Process Costing 1 Wednesday, May 28, 2025
70 Process Costing 1 Thursday, May 29, 2025
7 Process Costing 1 9 Friday, May 30, 2025
72 Joint & By-Product 1 Saturday, May 31, 2025
73 Joint & By-Product 1 Sunday, June 1, 2025
74 Joint & By-Product 1 Monday, June 2, 2025
75 Joint & By-Product 1 4 Tuesday, June 3, 2025
76 Marginal Costing 1 Wednesday, June 4, 2025
77 Marginal Costing 1 Thursday, June 5, 2025
78 Marginal Costing 1 Friday, June 6, 2025
79 Marginal Costing 1 Saturday, June 7, 2025
80 Marginal Costing 1 Sunday, June 8, 2025
81 Marginal Costing 1 Monday, June 9, 2025
82 Marginal Costing 1 Tuesday, June 10, 2025
83 Marginal Costing 1 Wednesday, June 11, 2025
84 Marginal Costing 1 9 Thursday, June 12, 2025
85 Budget & Budgetary Control 1 Friday, June 13, 2025
86 Budget & Budgetary Control 1 Saturday, June 14, 2025
87 Budget & Budgetary Control 1 3 Sunday, June 15, 2025
88 Standard Costing 1 Monday, June 16, 2025
89 Standard Costing 1 Tuesday, June 17, 2025
90 Standard Costing 1 Wednesday, June 18, 2025
91 Standard Costing 1 Thursday, June 19, 2025
92 Standard Costing 1 Friday, June 20, 2025
93 Standard Costing 1 Saturday, June 21, 2025
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Lecture planner - Cost and Management Accounting

S No Chapter No of Lecture Total Lectures Date of Lecture
94 Standard Costing 1 7 Sunday, June 22, 2025
95 Job Costing 1 1 Monday, June 23, 2025

96 Batch costing 1 1 Tuesday, June 24, 2025




